March 12, 2025

Team

Beach Please
Consensual Sets
Swiggin and Diggin
Eh! Team

Rough sets

The Aceholes
Spike Tyson

Just The Tip 2

Hits and Giggles
Let's have a bump!
Shenanigans

Live Hits

Just The Tip

Kiss Our Ace

It is what it is
Them1lGuys
Savage Serves

Standings

Su6s - Winter 25

Won

OFRL NNDNWWWPAMMUIUGTOOO N ®OO

Lost

O N~N~NOOOOOOh,WWNDNPRPPRO

Win %o
1.000
.889
.875
.750
.750
.667
.625
.500
444
.375
.375
.375
.250
.222
.222
.125
.000

GF
24
23
18
18
16
20
13
10
13
11

N 00N 0N O ©

GA

N 0o o MW

11
14
14
13
15
18
17
19
20
16
22

Page 1 of 1



