Standings

Su6s - Winter 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Beach Please	9	0	1.000	24	3
Consensual Sets	8	1	.889	23	4
Swiggin and Diggin	7	1	.875	18	6
Eh! Team	6	2	.750	18	6
Rough sets	6	2	.750	16	8
The Aceholes	6	3	.667	20	7
Spike Tyson	5	3	.625	13	11
Just The Tip 2	4	4	.500	10	14
Hits and Giggles	4	5	.444	13	14
Let's have a bump!	3	5	.375	11	13
Shenanigans	3	5	.375	9	15
Live Hits	3	5	.375	6	18
Just The Tip	2	6	.250	7	17
Kiss Our Ace	2	7	.222	8	19
It is what it is	2	7	.222	7	20
Them1Guys	1	7	.125	8	16
Savage Serves	0	8	.000	2	22

March 12, 2025 Page 1 of 1